· · ·		
Al	8298	
(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)	800137987588	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
	12/01/0801025025 **25.00	
(Business Entity Name)	12/19/0801008009 5**27.59	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED DEC 19 AH 8: LAHAGSEE FLOR	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
789 707 671 Office Use Only		
A 18298	M. THOMAS DEC 2 2 2008 EXAMINER	

# EXAMINER

**Registration Section** TO: **Division of Corporations** Grace Properties No. 25, Ltd SUBJECT: \_\_\_ (Name of Limited Liability Company) The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Andrea\_Holcomb (Name of Person) Grace Properties, Inc. (Firm/Company) 1063 Maitland Center Commons, Ste 100 (Address) 000 Maitland FL 32751 R (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: 2 සු at (\_407\_) 786-0010 x 14 Andrea\_Holcomb сл (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 陷 \$25.00 Filing Fee □\$55.00 Filing Fee & □\$60.00 Filing Fee, □\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) **STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:** MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

. |



.

# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 2, 2008

ANDREA HOLCOMB 1063 MAITLAND CENTER COMMONS, STE 100 MAITLAND, FL 32751

SUBJECT: GRACE PROPERTIES NO. 25, LTD. Ref. Number: A18298

We have received your document for GRACE PROPERTIES NO. 25, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

There is a balance due of \$27.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 008A00058837

030EC

ā

 $\sum_{i=1}^{n}$ 

çò

្ឋ

3

## **COVER LETTER**

## **TO:** Registration Section Division of Corporations

 SUBJECT:
 Grace Properties No. 24, Ltd.

 (Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

The enclosed Certificate of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Andrea Holcomb

(Contact Person)

Grace Properties, Inc. (Firm/Company)

1063 Maitland Center Commons, Ste 100

(Address)

Maitland, FL 32751 (City, State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

**\$61.25** Filing Fee and Certificate of

i or ranner internienen eeneening me meering	يليدني المنافق	~~.!	
		<u> </u>	( man
Andrea Holcombat (	<u> </u>	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	1.1.1
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)		$\cup$
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		ST G	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount.		ម្លាំ ប្រ	

**\$**52.50 Filing Fee

Status

■\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy

Fee SI13.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status 0308(

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

# CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

#### Grace Properties No. 24, Ltd.

(Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on <u>11/15/1984</u>, assigned Florida document number <u>A18299</u>, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership here:

(New name must be distinguishable and contain an acceptable suffix.)

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

B. If amending mailing address and/or principal office address, enter new mailing address and/or a principal office address here:

 New Principal Office Address:
 Image: Comparison of the state of

C. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the</u> new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:

New Registered Office Address:

(Enter Florida street address)

, Florida \_

(City)

(Zip Code)

FILED

Page 1 of 3

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

D. If amending the general partner(s), enter the name and business address of each general partner being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
General <sup>#</sup> Partner	<u>Grace, Ph1</u> 91p C	1063 Maitland Center C Ste 100 Maitland FL 32751	ommons Add 😧 Remove
			_ Add _ Remove
<u> </u>			$ \square \text{ Add} \qquad \square \text{ Remove} \qquad \square \text{ Add} \qquad \square \text{ Remove} \qquad \square  Remo$
			$= \Box \operatorname{Add} \operatorname{FLORD}_{FL} \operatorname{GF} \operatorname{AH} \operatorname{GF}$ $= \Box \operatorname{Add} \operatorname{FLORD}_{FL} \operatorname{GF} \operatorname{STAFE} \operatorname{g}$ $= \Box \operatorname{Remove} \operatorname{REMOVE} \operatorname{REMOVE} \operatorname{GF} \operatorname{g}$
	· · ·		_
			_ 🗆 Add _ 🗇 Remove

E. If the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is amending its "limited liability limited partnership" status, enter change here:

**U** This Limited Partnership hereby elects to be a "Limited Liability Limited Partnership."

**This Limited Partnership hereby removes its "Limited Liability Limited Partnership" status.** 

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

F. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

. . . .

#### Signature(s) of a general partner or all general partners\*:

(\*<u>NOTE:</u> Only one current general partner is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to sign when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.)

5

AM 8:5

17

Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any:

Filing Fee:	\$52.50
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional):	<b>\$8.75</b>